
Book online at 
trinitytheatre.net

SUMMER 
2024 There’s a Monster 

in Your Show
Tue 23 Apr
Wed 24 Apr

Alice in 
Wonderland
Fri 31 May

James Campbell: 
Don’t Panic! We 
CAN Save The 
Planet
Sat 15 Jun

Madame  
Chandelier’s  
Opera House 
Party
Sun 14 Jul

ROH in Cinema: 
The Royal Ballet - 
Swan Lake
Wed 24 Apr
Sun 28 Apr

Trinity Youth 
Theatre: The
Aristocats Kids
Fri 2 Aug

ROH in Cinema: 
The Royal Ballet - 
A Winter’s Tale
Wed 22 May

Andy 
Zaltzman
(fundraiser)
Sat 1 Jun

NT Live
Thu 23 May
Thu 18 Jul
Thu 12 Sep

Liz Earle - A 
Better Second 
Half
Fri 10 May

Fire & Rain &
American Pie
Sun 19 May

Griff Rhys Jones: 
The Cat’s Pyjamas
Sat 4 May

NT Live: Nye
Thu 9 May

Simon James 
Green & Charlie 
Kristensen
Thu 9 May

RTW Orpheus 
Male Voice Choir
Sat 18 May

Bad Boys of 
Country
Sat 22 Jun

Rosie Holt: That’s 
Politainment
Fri 3 May

Macbeth
Thu 2 May
Sun 5 May

Trinity Youth 
Theatre: Beauty 
and The Beast Jr
Fri 9 Aug
Sat 10 Aug

Trinity Youth 
Theatre: 
Beauty and 
The Beast
Fri 16 Aug
Sat 17 Aug

New Sussex Opera: 
The Dragon of 
Wantley
Fri 26 Apr

The Gigspanner 
Big Band and 
Raynor Winn 
presents: 
Saltlines
Sun 26 May

No Jacket 
Required
Fri 19 Jul

Mark Simmons: 
Quip Off The Mark
Thu 13 Jun

Six Chick Flicks
Fri 14 Jun

Geoff Norcott - 
The British Bloke 
Decoded
Fri 10 May

ROH in Cinema: 
Carmen
Wed 1 May
Sun 5 May

ROH in Cinema: 
The Royal Ballet -
Message in a 
Bottle
Thu 30 May
Sun 2 Jun

Miles Jupp:
On I Bang
Tue 18 Jun

TTC presents: 
One Man, Two
Guvnors
Wed 26 Jun
Thu 27 Jun
Fri 28 Jun
Sat 29 Jun

Adam Annand - 
Speech Bubbles
Sat 11 May

West End
Unplugged
(fundraiser)
Sun 12 May

The Magic of The 
Bee Gees
Sat 8 Jun

Tatty Macleod:
Fugue
Wed 10 Jul

Hundred Watt 
Club
Fri 12 Jul

Cathy Newman
Sat 11 May

The Belgrave 
House Band: Amy 
Winehouse’s Back 
to Black
Thu 16 May

ROH in Cinema: 
Andrea Chénier
Tue 11 Jun

The American 
Revue
Sat 21 Sep

Rhys Nicholson
Thu 19 Sep

Peter James
Sat 11 May

The Jersey 
Quartet
Fri 17 May

Money for 
Nothing
Fri 21 Jun

Trinity Youth 
Theatre Legends
Sat 14 Sep

Lucy Porter:
No Regrets!
Thu 26 Sep

Bob Harris & Colin 
Hall present
‘The Songs The 
Beatles Gave 
Away’
Fri 7 Jun

Kids 
Theatre

Live 
Theatre

Comedy

TalksTalksTalksTalks

Talks

TalksTalksComedy Screened
Theatre

Screened
Theatre

Screened
Theatre

Screened
Theatre

Screened
Theatre

Live 
Theatre

Music&
Dance

Music&
Dance

Music&
Dance

Music&
Dance

Music&
Dance

Comedy

Kids 
Theatre

Music&
Dance

Comedy Live 
Theatre

Kids 
Theatre

Comedy Music&
Dance

Music&
Dance

Music&
Dance

Live 
Theatre

Kids 
Theatre

Kids 
Theatre

Music&
Dance

Live 
Theatre

Live 
Theatre

Live 
Theatre

Live 
Theatre

Music&
Dance

Music&
Dance

Comedy

Comedy

Comedy

Key Guide

Live 
Theatre

Comedy Music&
Dance

Theatre Comedy Music & Dance

Screened
Theatre

Cinema/
Films

Screened Theatre Cinema

Kids 
Theatre

Talks

Children’s Theatre Talks

Cinema/
Films

Screened
Theatre

Screened
Theatre


